

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5929 OF 2005

PEERLESS GENERAL FINANCE & INVEST.CO.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PODDAR PROJECTS LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order dt. 23.9.2005)

Date: 11/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned. Post immediately after two weeks.

ra)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Aro

Court Master

Court Master